—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position

Finance Director

Senior Accountant

Sr. Accounting Assistant

Payroll & Accounting Technician
Accountant |

Principal Management Analyst
Accounting Assistant |
Accounting Assistant |
Payroll/Accounting Technician

Deputy Director Admin Svcs

Other Positions Held City
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato

Novato

Department
ASD/Finance
ASD/Finance
ASD/Finance
ASD/Finance
ASD/Finance
ASD/Finance
ASD/Finance
ASD/Finance
ASD/Finance
ASD/Finance

Total Wages

$177,695
$66,282
$63,554
$47,123
$45,166
$37,207
$25,312
$15,828
$10,765
$2,679



