	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Director		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$177,695
2.	Senior Accountant		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$66,282
3.	Sr. Accounting Assistant		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$63,554
4.	Payroll & Accounting Technician		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$47,123
5.	Accountant I		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$45,166
6.	Principal Management Analyst		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$37,207
7.	Accounting Assistant I		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$25,312
8.	Accounting Assistant I		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$15,828
9.	Payroll/Accounting Technician		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$10,765
10.	Deputy Director Admin Svcs		Novato	ASD/Finance	\$2,679